(]

Veho STIX Il True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black

Brand : Veho

Product name : Veho STIX Il True Wireless Earphones -

Carbon Black

Veho STIX Il True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black

Veho STIX Il True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black:

Product code: VEP-210-STIX2-B

The STIX Il true wireless earphones have optimised audio drivers, ENC Quad Pro microphone and

Bluetooth 5.1 which delivers super low power consumption.

The ENC (Electronic Noise Cancelling) Quad Pro microphone delivers superior audio quality for voice calls
over the internet and with the latest Bluetooth chipset extending call/play time to up to 5 hours.

The STIX Il includes a pocket sized rechargeable carry case which charges the STIX Il up to 5 times,
super-fast 45 minutes charge time, built-in Smart Touch to control your music/calls and IPX5 water
resistant chassis to enhance your audio experience
Veho STIX Il True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology:
Wireless, Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Headphone frequency: 20 - 20000 Hz. Wireless

range: 12 m. Weight: 54.5 g. Product colour: Black, Carbon

Performance

Product type *

Wearing style *

Recommended usage *

Product colour *

Control type

Protection features

International Protection (IP) code
Country of origin

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth

Bluetooth version
Wireless range

Headphones

Ear coupling *
Headphone frequency
Driver unit

Noise canceling

Microphone

Microphone type *

Battery

Battery operated

Battery type

Battery technology

Battery capacity

Right earpiece battery capacity
Left earpiece battery capacity
Continuous audio playback time

Battery recharge time (charging
case)

Headset

In-ear
Calls/Music
Black, Carbon
Touch

Water resistant
IPX5

China

Wireless
v

5.1
12m

Intraaural

20 - 20000 Hz
6 mm

v

Built-in

v
Built-in battery

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)

420 mAh
40 mAh
40 mAh
5h

2h

Battery

Battery capacity (charging case)
Fast charging

Fast charging time

Number of battery cells

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content
Charging case
Charging case connector type

Cables included
Manual languages

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Master (outer) case net weight
Products per master (outer) case
Certificates

Waste Electrical and Electronic
Equipment (WEEE) compliance

Other features

Manual
Chips organisation

420 mAh
v

45 min

3

23 mm
33 mm
80 mm
545¢9

84 mm
45 mm
104 mm
1159

v

USB Type-C
USB Type-C
Multi

475 mm
250 mm
190 mm
5.5 kg
4.6 kg
40 pc(s)

<

J
Airoha 1562M

Publication date: 12-JUN-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



5060594761041 0811805031256

811805031256

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 12-JUN-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



