Veho STIX II True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black

Brand : Veho

Product code: VEP-210-STIX2-B

Product name : Veho STIX II True Wireless Earphones – Carbon Black

Veho STIX II True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black

Veho STIX II True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black:

The STIX II true wireless earphones have optimised audio drivers, ENC Quad Pro microphone and Bluetooth 5.1 which delivers super low power consumption. The ENC (Electronic Noise Cancelling) Quad Pro microphone delivers superior audio quality for voice calls

over the internet and with the latest Bluetooth chipset extending call/play time to up to 5 hours. The STIX II includes a pocket sized rechargeable carry case which charges the STIX II up to 5 times, super-fast 45 minutes charge time, built-in Smart Touch to control your music/calls and IPX5 water resistant chassis to enhance your audio experience

Veho STIX II True Wireless Earphones - Carbon Black. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: Wireless, Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Headphone frequency: 20 - 20000 Hz. Wireless range: 12 m. Weight: 54.5 g. Product colour: Black, Carbon





Performance		Battery	
Product type * Wearing style * Recommended usage * Product colour * Control type Protection features International Protection (IP) code Country of origin	Headset In-ear Calls/Music Black, Carbon Touch Water resistant IPX5 China	Battery capacity (charging case) Fast charging Fast charging time Number of battery cells	420 mAh ✓ 45 min 3
		Weight & dimensions	
		Width Depth Height	23 mm 33 mm 80 mm
Ports & interfaces		Weight	54.5 g
Connectivity technology * Bluetooth Bluetooth version Wireless range	Wireless ✓ 5.1 12 m	Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height	84 mm 45 mm 104 mm
Headphones		Package weight	115 g
Ear coupling * Headphone frequency Driver unit Noise canceling	Intraaural 20 - 20000 Hz 6 mm 🗸	Packaging content	
		Charging case Charging case connector type Cables included	✔ USB Type-C USB Type-C
Microphone		Manual languages	Multi
Microphone type *	Built-in	Logistics data	
Battery Battery operated Battery type Battery technology Battery capacity Right earpiece battery capacity Left earpiece battery capacity Continuous audio playback time Battery recharge time (charging case)	 Built-in battery Lithium-lon (Li-lon) 420 mAh 40 mAh 40 mAh 5 h 2 h 	Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Master (outer) case net weight Products per master (outer) case	475 mm 250 mm 190 mm 5.5 kg 4.6 kg 40 pc(s)
		Certificates	
		Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE) compliance	1
		Other features	
		Manual Chips organisation	✓ Airoha 1562M





5060594761041

0811805031256



811805031256

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.